

PRODUCT NUMBER: 3301273 Leight Source 500 Earplug Dispenser

Learn more about our products at howardleight.com > Learn more about hearing conservation at

hearforever.org >



Overview

Reference Number

3301273

Product Type

Hearing Protection

Range

Earplugs

Line

Earplugs Dispensers

Branc

Howard Leight by Honeywell

Industry

Product Use

Earplug Dispenser

Features & Benefits

Feature

Heavy-duty anodized aluminum withstands constant use Mount on wall for easy access Crank handle to dispense uncorded earplugs Ideal for large factories and process industries that have zero tolerance for packaging waste Matrix, Max, Max Lite, Laser Lite, MultiMax and Quiet bulk refills available Holds 500 pairs of uncorded earplugs

Benefit

The Leight Source 500 provides a highly visible, user-friendly, permanent hearing protection center. Built with heavy-duty

Leight Source 500 Earplug Dispenser - 3301273

anodized aluminum and designed for wall installation, the Leight Source 500 dispenses earplugs with a simple turn of the handle, providing a hygienic and economical source for earplugs. The Leight Source 500 is ideal for large factories and process industries that have zero tolerance for packaging waste.

Technical Description

Size

Fits All

Color

Blue

Corded

No

Weight (grs)

6 lbs. 10 oz

Certifications

■ E.C. Declaration of Conformity

EC Category PPE

Λ

Packaging

EAN Code

033552003342

© Honeywell International Inc.



E.C. Declaration of Conformity

The manufacturer or its legal representative supplier in the European Community:

Honeywell Safety Products Europe

<u>Declares that the Personal Protective Equipment described here after conforms to the provisions of the European Council Directive 89/686/CEE:</u>

Designation: Leight Source 500 Earplug Dispenser

Reference: 3301273

Standard(s):

This PPE is the object of the below EC examination certificate n°:

Delivered by:

Drawn up in , on the 10/06/2015

By:

Division: Hearing Protection

ZI Paris Nord II 33, rue des Vanesses BP 50288 95958 Roissy CDG France

Tel: +33 (0) 49 90 79 79 Fax: +33 (0)1 49 90 79 80

www.honeywellsafety.com